EBT 17 - Norwegian Open 2012 by Brunswick

TOTAL

PRIZE MONEY

NOK 194.000 — 2O I

(satelite)
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Veitvet Bowling Senter / Oct 5. - Oct 14., 2012
26 synthetic lanes - NEW 2011!

MIN. WOMEN PRIZES (NOK)

L 1 30.000 1 - it
2 1 20.000 2 . 3.000
) 1 15.000 3 i e
4 1 10.000 45 5 1500
5 1 8.000
6 1 7.000 (Guaranteed prizes for 5 highest posi-
7 1 —— sioned women in final standing if not
8 1 5.000 awarded higher or.equal prize in the

9-16 8 S tournament standing)

17-24 8 3.000

25-32 8 2.000

33-40 8 1.000

6 games AM Finals: (scores not carried forward)

(Minimum 6 players to play a squad

Sq uadS: Timelimit 24 hours to cancel)

Date

Friday EB
Saturday EB
Saturday EB
Saturday EB
Sunday EB
Sunday EB
Thursday
Thursday
Friday

Friday

Friday

Friday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Sunday

Oct 5
Oct6
Oct6
Oct6
Oct7
Oct7
Oct 11
Oct 11
Oct 12
Oct 12
Oct 12
Oct 12
Oct 13
Oct13
Oct 13
Oct13
Oct 14

01
02
03
04 x
05
06
07
08
09* x
10*
11*
12*
13
14*
15*
16*
Finals

Squad Time Spots

1800 32
1100 32
1430 32
1800 32
1100 32
1430 32
1700 B
2100 32
0900 32
1300 32
1700 32
2100 32
0900 32
1300 32
1700 32
2100 32
0900

* Starts reservered for players outside of the
Oslo-region, untill 48h before squad.

x Backup squad.

36 best from qualification pluss 2 best from Early Bird and 2
from Turbo to finals. (See tournament rules)

Step 1: 16 lowest ranked plays 3 games (no. 25-40)

Step 2: Posisioned 1-8 from step 1 = qualified for step 2,
and ranked 17-24 from qualification playing 3 games. (Total
16 players).

Step 3: Posisioned 1-8 from step 2 = qualified for step 3,
and ranked 9-16 from qualification playing 3 games. (Total
16 players)

Step 4: Posisioned 1-8 from step 3 = qualified for step 4,
and ranked 1-8 from qualification playing 3 games. (Total
16 players)

Final: Top 8 players will play 3 games with pin fall from step
4 carried forward. Positions 1-8 will have final rank 1-8

Fees:

Entry NOK 800 - Early Bird NOK 600 - Re-Entry NOK 600
Juniors NOK 500 (all starts)

Turbo NOK 50 (top 5th and 6th game)

Results and booking: http://no.bowling.no

Hotelinformation: Rooms reservered in Thon Hotel Linne, 10 min. walking distance from Veitvet.
Order on tel. +47 23 17 00 00 or e-mail linne@thonhotels.com - Reservation code: 215090

Please book before: September 12



