## EBT 17 - Norwegian Open 2012 by **Brunswick**\*

TOTAL
PRIZE MONEY
NOK 194.000
(satelite)





Veitvet Bowling Senter / Oct 5. - Oct 14., 2012 26 synthetic lanes - NEW 2011!

	PRIZES (NOK)	
1	1	30.000
2	1	20.000
3	1	15.000
4	1	10.000
5	1	8.000
6	1	7.000
7	1	6.000
8	1	5.000
9-16	8	4.000
17-24	8	3.000
25-32	8	2.000
33-40	8	1.000

MIN. WOMEN PRIZES (NOK)						
1	1	5.000				
2	1	3.000				
3	1	2.000				
4-5	2	1.500				

(Guaranteed prizes for 5 highest posisioned women in final standing if not awarded higher or equal prize in the tournament standing)

## 6 games AM (Minimum 6 players to play a squad Squads: Timelimit 24 hours to cancel)

Date			Squad	Time	Spots
Friday	EB	Oct 5	01	1800	32
Saturday	EB	Oct 6	02	1100	32
Saturday	EB	Oct 6	03	1430	32
Saturday	EB	Oct 6	04 x	1800	32
Sunday	EB	Oct 7	05	1100	32
Sunday	EB	Oct 7	06	1430	32
Thursday		Oct 11	07	1700	32
Thursday		Oct 11	08	2100	32
Friday		Oct 12	09* x	0900	32
Friday		Oct 12	10*	1300	32
Friday		Oct 12	11*	1700	32
Friday		Oct 12	12*	2100	32
Saturday		Oct 13	13*	0900	32
Saturday		Oct 13	14*	1300	32
Saturday		Oct 13	15*	1700	32
Saturday		Oct 13	16*	2100	32
Sunday		Oct 14	Finals	0900	

<sup>\*</sup> Starts reservered for players outside of the Oslo-region, untill 48h before squad.

x Backup squad.

## Finals: (scores not carried forward)

36 best from qualification pluss 2 best from Early Bird and 2 from Turbo to finals. (See tournament rules)

Step 1: 16 lowest ranked plays 3 games (no. 25-40)

**Step 2:** Posisioned 1-8 from step 1 = qualified for step 2, and ranked 17-24 from qualification playing 3 games. (Total 16 players).

**Step 3:** Posisioned 1-8 from step 2 = qualified for step 3, and ranked 9-16 from qualification playing 3 games. (Total 16 players)

**Step 4:** Posisioned 1-8 from step 3 = qualified for step 4, and ranked 1-8 from qualification playing 3 games. (Total 16 players)

**Final:** Top 8 players will play 3 games with pin fall from step 4 carried forward. Positions 1-8 will have final rank 1-8

## Fees:

Entry NOK 800 - Early Bird NOK 600 - Re-Entry NOK 600 Juniors NOK 500 (all starts)

Turbo NOK 50 (top 5th and 6th game)

Results and booking: http://no.bowling.no